

MISHKA EXIM LIMITED

F14, First Floor, Cross River Mall, CBD Ground, Shahdara, Delhi-110032 CIN: L51909DL2014PLC270810 Email id:mishkaexim@gmail.com Contact No: 011-42111980

Date: 14th April, 2021

То

The Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (<u>Depositories and Participants</u>) Regulations, 2018, we hereby attached Compliance Certificate for the Financial Year ended on March 31, 2021.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,



Managing Director



SEBI REGISTERED CATEGORY I REGISTRAR & TRANSFER AGENT



Date: 06/04/2021

MISHKA EXIM LIMITED F-102 IST FLOOR CHETAN COMPLEX CENTRAL MARKET SURAJMAL VIHAR DELHI NEW DELHI 110092

Sub: <u>Non applicability of Certificate for Compliance under Regulation 74(5) of the</u> <u>SEBI (Depositaries and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI</u> (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositaries and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021, we hereby confirm that the said Regulation is not applicable to the Company as the entire holding of the Company's shares are in demat form and we have not received any request from any members of the Company for rematerialisation or dematerialization; during the quarter ended on 31st March, 2021.

You are requested to kindly take the certificate on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd



CIN : U99999MH1994PTC076534 (An Associate Company of Transfer Online Inc., USA)